

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5367/2018

Gajendra Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramwati And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6025/2018

Gajendra Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Nemi And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. J.K. Moolchandani

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

27/01/2020

None present on behalf of the petitioners.

List on 03.03.2020.

Till then, the interim order to continue.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J